
Bid Package Contractor Base Bid Amount
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BP #1: ASPHALT PAVING ATS CONSTRUCTION $412,540.00 $183,600.00
BP #2: GENERAL TRADES RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. $2,155,000.00 $10,068.00 $23,000.00 $45,717.00 $60,658.00

BP #3: MASONRY CARMICLE MASONRY, LLC. $479,000.00 $388,000.00
BP #4: STRUCTURAL STEEL RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. $397,000.00

BP #5: ROOFING DIXIE ROOFING, INC. $315,992.00 $130,416.00
BP #6: ALUM STOREFRONTS ELLIOTT  CONTRACTING, INC $183,000.00
BP #7: GYP BRD & CEILINGS BENNETT'S CARPETS, INC. $319,250.00

BP #8: TILING MAZZOLI & ASSOCIATES, INC. $55,725.00
BP #9: RESSILIENT/CARPET BENNETT'S CARPETS, INC. $159,500.00 $70,000.00

BP #10: RESINOUS FLOORING MARTINA BROS. CO., INC. $56,498.00
BP #11: TERRAZZO MARTINA BROS. CO., INC. $91,133.00

BP #12: PAINTING/COATINGS CONLEY PAINTING & SPECIAL COATINGS, LLC $203,000.00 $12,750.00
BP #13: FOOD SERVICE C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $245,490.08

BP #14: GYM EQUIPMENT TOADVINE ENTERPRISES $14,219.00
BP #15: BLEACHERS IRWIN SEATING COMPANY $55,445.00
BP #16: CASEWORK U.S. SPECIALTIES $185,000.00

BP #17: FIRE SUPPRESSION BREWER AND COMPANY OF WV, INC. $228,500.00
BP #18: PLUMBING/HVAC ELLIOTT  CONTRACTING, INC $2,273,100.00 $0.00

BP #19: ELECTRICAL COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. $1,450,000.00
BP #20: LIBRARY EQUIP ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS $52,997.00

BASE BID TOTAL $9,332,389.08
SELECTED ALTERNATES $541,234.00 REJECTED $0.00 $0.00 REJECTED REJECTED $0.00 REJECTED REJECTED

VALUE ENGINEERING TOTAL
TOTAL $9,873,623.08

Output for Bid Package:  Manchester Elementary School
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Bid Date: 3/12/2020
Bid For: Manchester Elementary School Architect: Ross Tarrant Architects

1908 N. Highway 421 101 Old Lafayette Avenue
Manchester, KY  40962 Lexington, KY  40502

 
Owner: Clay County Board of Education Codell Construction Company

128 Richmond Rd. 4475 Rockwell Rd.
Manchester, KY  40962 Winchester, KY  40391
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BP #1: ASPHALT 
PAVING ATS CONSTRUCTION $412,540.00 $183,600.00

RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. $2,155,000.00 $10,068.00 $23,000.00 $45,717.00 $60,658.00

TRACE CREEK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $3,211,294.00 $26,751.00 $58,932.00 $68,554.00

CARMICLE MASONRY, LLC. $479,000.00 $388,000.00

RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. $508,000.00 $465,000.00

EAST KENTUCKY MASONRY $477,180.00 $498,771.00

BP #4: STRUCTURAL 
STEEL RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. $397,000.00

DIXIE ROOFING, INC. $315,992.00 $130,416.00

BRI-DEN CO., INC. $436,000.00 $137,000.00

KALKREUTH ROOFING & SHEET METAL $413,000.00 $203,000.00

ELLIOTT  CONTRACTING, INC $183,000.00

LAKE CUMBERLAND GLASS CO. $217,945.00

BP #7: GYP BRD & 
CEILINGS BENNETT'S CARPETS, INC. $319,250.00

MAZZOLI & ASSOCIATES, INC. $55,725.00

CARPET DECORATORS, INC. $59,803.00

AMERICAN TILE COMPANY, INC. $65,996.00

MARTINA BROS. CO., INC. $68,230.00

VESTA TILE & STONE, LLC $79,010.00

BENNETT'S CARPETS, INC. $159,500.00 $70,000.00

CARPET DECORATORS, INC. $200,443.00 $74,205.00

BP #10: RESINOUS 
FLOORING MARTINA BROS. CO., INC. $56,498.00

MARTINA BROS. CO., INC. $91,133.00

ROSA MOSAIC & TILE COMPANY $187,280.00

CONLEY PAINTING & SPECIAL COATINGS, LLC $203,000.00 $12,750.00

BASTIN PAINTING, INC. $140,384.00 $92,147.00

BP #6: ALUM 
STOREFRONTS

BP #9: 
RESSILIENT/CARPET

BP #11: TERRAZZO

BP #8: TILING
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BP #12: 
PAINTING/COATINGS



B. L. RADDEN & SON $193,800.00 $43,370.00

C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $245,490.08

STAFFORD - SMITH, INC. $256,355.00

GREAT LAKES WEST $261,205.00

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES $14,219.00

SPORTS CON $18,284.00

IRWIN SEATING COMPANY $55,445.00

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES $56,587.00

ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS $56,820.00

U.S. SPECIALTIES $185,000.00

ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS $204,565.00

STIDHAM CABINETS, INC. $216,375.00

BREWER AND COMPANY OF WV, INC. $228,500.00

LANDMARK SPRINKLER INC. $235,000.00

ELLIOTT  CONTRACTING, INC $2,273,100.00 $0.00

FREI PLUMBING, INC. $2,365,000.00 $7,500.00 $0.00

DON AMBURGEY'S PLUMBING $2,625,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

CKSM, INC $2,638,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. $1,450,000.00

ELLIOTT  CONTRACTING, INC $1,504,000.00

TOTAL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. $1,596,819.00

BABCON, INC. $1,700,000.00

FAYETTE ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC. $1,821,000.00

ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS $52,997.00

STIDHAM CABINETS, INC. $65,535.00

U.S. SPECIALTIES $76,650.00
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